
THEMAINE DRESSAGE SOCIETY

2024 Calendar of Shows

Thurs., April 18 Hidden Brook Farm

Sat., April 27 Life’s a Ride

Sun., May 5 Hidden Brook Farm

Puckerbrush

Sassy Strides

Sat., May 11 Meadowbrook

Sat., May 18 Life’s a Ride

Sun., May 19 Infinity Farm

Sat., May 25 Esprit

Sun., June 2 Puckerbrush

Sat., June 8 Life’s a Ride

Sun., June 9 Heartwood

Sat., June 15 NMDA

Esprit

Thurs., June 20 Hidden Brook Farm

Sat., June 22 WMDA Team Show

Sun., June 23 Infinity Farm

HSE at East Ridge

Vienna Farm

Sun., June 30 CMDA at LAR

Sun., July 7 CMDA at Esprit

Puckerbrush

USDF SMDA

July 12-14 USDF Puckerbrush

Sat., July 13 Meadowbrook

Sun., July 14 Infinity Farm

Vienna Farm

Fri., July 19 Life’s a Ride

July 20-21 USDF Life’s a Ride

Sun., July 28 Esprit

Thurs., August 8 HBF Team Show

Sat., August 10 NMDA

Sat., August 17 Esprit

Sun., August 18 Infinity Farm

Vienna Farm

Sat., August 24 Life’s a Ride

Sun., August 25 HSE at East Ridge

Sat., August 31 CMDA at Meadowbrook

Sun., September 1 Puckerbrush

Sat., September 7 Esprit

Sassy Strides

Sat., September 14 NMDA

Sun., September 15 Infinity Farm

Sun., September 29 Heartwood

Sat., October 5 CMDA Kur for a Cure

Sun., October 6 WMDA at Life’s a Ride

Puckerbrush

Thurs., October 10 Hidden Brook Farm

Sat., October 19 NMDA

Life’s a Ride

Sat., October 26 Meadowbrook

Sun., November 3 Puckerbrush

Want to qualify for TMDS year end awards?

➔ Your horse must be registered with

TMDS (form filled out and fee paid)

before the first show for scores to count.

➔ You must be a current TMDS member

(form filled out and fee paid) before the

first show for scores to count.

➔ Scores must be submitted by the end of

the award year (November 30th) to

receive any TMDS awards.


